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Although disorders of the coagulation system are uncommon in
pregnancy, the two main hazards - haemorrhage and
thromboembolism - are leading causes of direct maternal death in the
UK and worldwide. Gynaecologists may encounter abnormal
haemostasis as a cause of intractable menorrhagia or perioperative
haemorrhage, and thromboembolism is a significant risk for women
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undergoing major gynaecological surgery. This book brings together
various aspects of haemostasis in relation to obstetrics and
gynaecology to provide practical guidance to clinicians, who may only
occasionally encounter these problems. Emphasis is placed on the need
for good working relationships and close liaison between obstetricians
and gynaecologists, anaesthetists, haematologists and blood
transfusion services.  The book is primarily designed to provide a
comprehensive summary for candidates preparing for the Part 2
MRCOG examination, and as such covers the RCOG curriculum for
haemorrhage and thrombosis. It is also a valuable guide for all
healthcare professionals working in the field.

UNINA99101419547033213. Record Nr.

Titolo Schriften zur ausländischen Arbeiterbewegung in der Bibliothek der
Friedrich-Ebert-Stiftung : Zugangsliste

Pubbl/distr/stampa Bonn, : Stiftung, 1998-2009

Descrizione fisica Online-Ressource

Classificazione 3,61

Disciplina 010
330
360
320

Soggetti Zeitschrift
Bibliografie

Lingua di pubblicazione Tedesco

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Gesehen am 11.01.13

Materiale a stampa

Periodico


